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

65 WANTED—BOARD & ROOM

REF, SWEDISH COUPLE, EMPL. W1ISH
room & board in good private home
where 2 yr. old daughter can get care
while mother works. Add. Talk A-141.

65T27-1tp

= e —

66 FOR BENT—ROGMS

ATTRACTIVE LARGE FRONT ROOM
in exceptional home, near transp. Un-
usual opportunity for gentleman who
appreciates congenial surroundings. Use
of piano optional. Ref., Ph. Glencoe
2139, 66LLTNS0-1te

FOR RENT—2 YVERY DESIRABLE

furnished rooms, Private bath, suit-

able for 2 school teachers or business

people. Very reas. Ph. Wilmette
3350. 66L'T50-1tp
FOR RENT—PLEASANT ROOM 1IN
Winnetka with priv. bath. Close to
transp. Ph. Winnetka 2010.

66 L'TNG0-1tc
NICELY FURN. ROOM. REFINED

married couple or lady, kitchen priv, if

desired. Call aft. only, Glen. 976.
66 L. TN50-1tc

FOR RENT — NICELY FURNISHED
room with priv. lavatory. Nr. transp.
Tel. Winn. 2791. 66T27-1te

FURNISHED ROOM FOR RENT AT
8§50 Pine St. Tel. Winn. 2484. 66T27-1tp

LARGE, COMFORTABLE ROOM FOR
rent for 1 or 2. Ph. Winn. 1769. 66T27-1tc

1 OR 2 BEDRMS. WITH TILE BATH,;
with or without brkfst. 265 Lambert
Tree rd. Tel. Highland Pk. 3252.

66 TN27-1tp

LIGHT FRONT BEDROOM, 3 WIN-
dows, 4 blks. from depot, also garage.
Tel. Winn. 872. 66T27-1tp

ROOM FOR RENT NEAR TRANSP. IN
lovely location. Ph. Winnetka 1582,
66T27-1tc

AT 565 ORCHARD
Tel. Winn. 951.
66TN27-1tc

WELL APPOINTED LIGHT HOUSE-
keeping and sleeping room, % block
to all transportation and stores. Phone
Glencoe T70, 66 TN46-tfc

FURNISHED ROOMS FOR RENT. MRS.
Roth, 544 Center. Tel. Winn. 3218.
66T26-2tc

FOR RENT—FURNISHED RM. PRI-
vate family. Gentleman pfd. Tel. Winn.
1686. 66T25-tfc

FOR RENT—VERY NICE LGE. FRONT
- rm. reas. Ph. after 6:30 or all day
Sun. Ph. Wilmette 3206. 66 1L T50-1te

FOR RENT—FOUR LIGHT HOUSE-
keeping rooms. Ph. Wilmette 969-W,
66L.T50-1te

FOR RENT—LARGE PLEASANT RM.
near transp. Ph. Wimette 779-R.
66 L' TN50-1tp

ATT. LARGE FRONT RM. OR SUITE,
priv. bath. Between “L" and lake. Ph.
Wil. 1297. 66 LTNG0-1te

BEAUTIFUL FURN. ROOM FOR 2
girls or married couple, 1 block to
transp. Ph. Wilmette 1271. 50-1tp

2 RMS. FOR RENT, GENTLEMEN
pfd., Tel, Winn. 2669. 66 L TNG0-tfe

ROCOM FOR RENT
lane, garage available.

67 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

Choice Apartments
EVANSTON TOWERS

564-602 Sheridan B8Square; 4-5-6 room
apts. Elec. Refr. & motor coach service
to school & shopping center incl in
rental. A home overlooking lake. Mod-
erate rentals. 4 rooms, $95 to $106;
6 rooms, $200; 5 rooms, $125 to $1765.

JUDSON CASTLE

New bldg., 820 Judson Ave. 4 rms. Can-
vas walls, elec. ref., tile bath and show-
er. Southern exposure. Rental $90.

ABBEY-GARTH

00 Lee St. & %40 Jud:on Aﬂ. Lu.l:ll.rl-

ous and modern b bam
woodburning ﬁruplaou aloe. ‘refr.

mlﬁ nthar desirable features. 5 rms.,

THE CHURCHVIEW

N. W. Cor. Oak Ave. & Lake St. A dis-
tinctive bldg., with all modern conven-
iences and flnest appointments. 4, §
& 6 rm. with rental from
$100 to $190.

CHOICEST LOCATION IN
EVANSTON

Church & Hinman. Beautiful 7 rm. a
newly decorated, all outside rms., 190.
2 RM. APTS.
2641 Prairie Ave. ........e0eee.+.9 556.00
3 RM. APTS.
xsa‘ Mﬂa A?‘E- LB I B BN B O B BN B O BN BN O B BN B ”lo.
1142 Maple Avenue ..........ccceee. 72.60

4 RM. APTS.
2637-39% Prairie Ave., Inador $70 & 72.50

600-Sheridan Rd., Elec. Refr. .. 85.00
7124 Hinman Ave., Elec. Refr. ....85.00
1138 Maple Ave.,, Lge. Rms. ...... 90.00
822% Forest Ave., Roll-a-way,

T T R G SR T e LT $ 95.00
615 Sheridan Rd., elec. ref., coach
B R R il 5 0 e a BT e e $90

1454 Oak Ave., wood burn. firepl., elec.
T e A R R Sy PSR $100
820 Judson Ave., (Judson Castle) new

bldg. elec. ref., in-a-dor .......... $90

076 Sheridan Square ........ $96—2%105

Michigan-1.ee ADEB. .....0.....cc0on0s 140
5 RM. APTS.

604 Sheridan Rd., elec. refrig. .. 120.00

1637% Prairie Ave. ......covcevee 85.00

719-21 Hinman Ave.,, Lge. Rms. 105.00
1136 Maple Ave., lg. rms. ........... 115.00

534 Michigan Ave., elec. refrig. ....$%$135
1454 Oak Ave., wood-burn. firepl.,
elec. refrigeration ....... $140-8150-8175
724 Hinman Ave., elec refrig. ... $125
720 A. Hinman Avenue .......... $100.00
184 Main Streef iy ¥ .......... $110.00
Michigan-Lee, new hldg. elec ref.
940-950 Mlchigan SRR - 1556-170
Abbey Garth Apts., W. B. fire-
places, refrig. included.
940 JE AVE .....o.ibeierani 160-175
6 RM. APTS.
540 Sheridan Rd., lg. rms.

ERrage avatlable .. ..o 170.00
911 Sheridan Rd., 2 baths, elec.
refrig.,, in 8 apt. bldg., un-
ODBYROtOll  WEBW ..l ien et 225.00

726 Seward St. (Duplex), inc. gar. $115

717 Hinman Avenue .............. $150.00

1107 Lake Street ....... $170—8$180—8215

MBI - A { AR . od b it $235
7 RM. APTS.

1635 Hinman Ave., 2 baths ......... $185

916 Michigan Ave., slpg. pch. & sun

DS o o anEERE St B e $1756
927 Michigan Ave. large liv. rm. ..$225
Michigan ILee, new bldg. .......... $285

OFFICE
1718 Sherman Ave., Studio Bldg. $46 up
STORES

1636-411% Prairie Ave. ......c..... D0.00
GARAGES
1718 Sherman Ave (heated) ...... 15.00

Baird&W arner,ne.

528 Davis Street Greenleaf 185K
6TLTN5S0-1te

61

67 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

E,vanston Apartments

FOR IMMEDIATE AND
OCTOBER 1 OCCUPANCY

914 Sherman Ave. . .1 rM.....5 55.00
1303 Elmwood Ave. .. TM=s..... 50.00
945 Chicago Ave. .. .. TINN..... 60.00
1320 Chicago Ave. .2 rms..... 60.00
- 2 "B it o .3 rms..... 70.00
1303 Elmwood Ave. ...... 3 rms..... 60,00
IOOY LR AVE. ... iice s S rms..... 70.00
2249 Ridge Ave. ......... S rms..... T2.560
2110 Sherman Ave. ...... 3 rms..... 72.60
2206 Sherman Ave. ...... STmal... . 75.00
804 Seward St. ......... 4 rms..... 72.50
BOS Clark - B, iiiivies.s 4 rms..... 75.00
902 Elmwood Ave. ...... 4 rms..... 80.00
2251 Ridge Ave. .........4 rms..... 82.00
1019 OBE AV . icacecse 4 rms..... 85.00
701 Emerson 8Bt. ........ 4 rms... 90.00
M2 Riare AYe. .....:.. 4 rms..... 90.00
2118 Sherman Ave. ....... 4 rms..... 90.00
1114 Maple Ave. ......... 4 rms.....100.00
830 Gaflield PL ........ b rms..... 16.00
2020 Sherman Ave. ....... 5 rms..... 80.00
800 Seward St. .......... 5 rms..... 85.00
29 Beward B ......... 5 rms..... 90.00
811 Simpson St. ......... 5 rms.....100.00
L TEg T TR TR I 5 rms.....100.00
IS DRVES B, ... ... e 5 rms.....110.00
183 COBRE ' EBYE i e e 5 rms.....115.00
1619 Ridge Ave. .........5 rms.....120.00
1116 Maple Ave. .......... 5 rms.....140.00
1009 Grove 8t, ........... 6 rms.....110.00
8456 Ridge Ave. ......... G rms.....130.00
1615 Ridge Ave. ......... rms.....165.00

Smart & G@ﬂ@@9 Hlmcu

University 285
6TLTNS0-1tc

LINDEN CREST APTS.
WILMETTE

2, 3, 4 AND 5 ROOMS
Here in Wilmettes most convenient and
exclusive location, you will find well-ar-
ranged apartments. All apartments
have outside rooms which provide an
abundance of light and air. Ample
closet space. Schools, churches, and
shopping facilities within immediate
access. See these apartments today.
Agent on premises.

QUINLAN & TYSON, INC.

424 Linden Ave. Wil. 460
6TLTN47-tfc

5-6-7-8-9 ROOMS
2 TO 4°'BATHS

Exceptionally luxurious apartments, lo-
cated at 1426-30 Chicago Avenue, in the
quiet charm of beautiful churches and

parks. So elegant, charming, distinc-
tive. they merit your Inquiry at the
earliest possible moment.

Victor C. Carlson Org.

509 Davis St., Evanston Greenleaf 500
6TLTN50-1tc

996 Lindem Awve.

HUBBARD WOODS

New 5 Room Apartments

2 BEDRMS., LIVING RM., DINING RM,,
lg. kitchen Frigidaire ; Rull-a -way bed

100 mo. Tel. Winn. 1472.
y sl : 67TLTN50-2te

SUBLEASE

WILL SUBLEASE MY APT. IN GLEN-
coe; janitor service, private entrance,
3 blncks from lake, near school and
transp. Also will sell attractive furni-
ture of the 6 room apt. Ph. Glencoe
1491. 6TTN27-1tc

COZY 5 RM. FLAT, 1ST. FLOOR. HTD.
Best nehbrhd, nr. High School. Call af-
ter 6 P. M. Winn. 604M.

1564 Sherman Avenue

67T27-1tp

Spanish Court
APARTMENTS

Between Kenilworth & Wilmette
Just West of Sheridan Road

1 Room Apartments
Furnished
2 to 5 Room Apartments
Unfurnished

Rental Office
Week Days: 9 to 11—3 to 6
Sundays: 10 to 12—3 to 6
or by appointment
Telephone Mrs. Louvia Pittman
Wilmette 2920
6TLTNbHO-1te

FOR RENT — 2 ROOM KITCHENETTE
apartment, steam heat, janitor service,
near transportation, Call Wilmette
1800. 6TL.TN33-tfc

FOR RENT—5 ROOM APARTMENT IN

Humnhrar Building. Call Winnetka 98.

FOR RENT—3 ROOM AND KITCHEN-

ette, bath, porch:; gar. optional. Ph.
Kenilworth 3219. 67LT50-1te
FOR RENT—5 ROOM FLAT WITH

private bath. 2343 Lake Ave., Wilmette.
Ph. Winnetka 2757. 6TLTN-1tc

4 RM. APT. WITH GARAGE. - ALL
mod. improv. Tel. Glencoe 331. Reas.
6TLTN50-1tc

FOR RENT, FURNISHED OR UN-
furn. in charming priv. home, a duplex
“apt. consisting of 2 or 3 bedrms., living
rm., porech, priv. entrance, kitchenette
& breakfast rm. Conv. residence nghbr-
hd. Tel. Winn. 2664. 68TN26-2tc

FOR RENT—APARTMENTS FURN. OR
unfurnished by the week or month. Ph.
Wilmette 2399 or 3345. 8L TN50-tfe

67LTN50-tfc | MORE WANT ADS ON PAGE 62




